4 . per at 1 at NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services. will parties. : MMH 4/9/684 Date &Timo Completed Done by Jeb description Date In: 14:2.9 23/12/19 SAS c-filling Rei No: MBALING 19022471/14 E-mail (Links ther, AIC thes) Vch No FBJ 5248T MT/1076924001 23/12/19 19:04 I-Motor Claim Form DOA 20112/19 I-Motor W/O (Withle: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs) OD : XD! Reporting Only I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report TP Insurer: Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp. Faxt Tol Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: ( )/Non-INC( INC ( Veh No: SFU 8188.H TP Particulars: Tcl: Owner / Driver: ( Cover Type: ( Period: ( Policy No: ( Dates . Confirmed by 1 ( %) [Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100%] Insured/Driver Liability: ( Warranty: YES ( )/NO( Year of Registration: ( )/52,000 Loading: \$1,000 ( Buccss: (\$ ) Walle-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. ) Total Loss Case ) ; Towing Co: ) / NO ( ); Invoice: YES ( )/Towed-In ( Drive-In ( ranista variotika ilikulten eta bildele tiki s ) / Courtesy Car ( 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000] Injury i MA190 9582 1) ARI Aceldent Reporting NG (TEO) 2) DA ! Dame to Assessment (\$100); Glasingnitscharticulars 340/345 3) TF : Towing Fee \$120 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey Driver/Owner: 5) PT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 230 Por glalming against INO Only (wef 10 Jan 200) Contact No: 6) TR : Re-largeetion \$160 7) NI : Ideo DA + SMRT Survey Darnaged Portion: 1) NTUC Additional Services:-22 NS: Courlesy Cof / Tpt Allowanus QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): \*No: Repair Co-ordination \*N/C Post Repair Inspection \*No: DV / Collect lixoess Coordination 22 TP (NII) : TP (Non INC) . (alnas INC) 9) N121 Ideo Mobile at. 1: Pes Chorges Involve dated Pes Charged Involce dated

1 2/3:

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
<b>业外的对象</b> 类似,120亿色发布的一类开发	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/12/2019 14:29
Date Of Accident	20/12/2019 13:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC OF ZION RD & RIVER VALLEY RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C.	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBJ5248T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ALORIDE PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	2XXXX994W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-85200137
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	YBR 125 MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5113531735
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WONG KAI SENG
NRIC No	SXXXX093C

 Name of Driver
 WONG KAI SENS

 NRIC No
 SXXXX093C

 Date Of Birth
 04/07/1964

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 10/12/1981

Driving Experience 38 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87471225

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 2 SPOONER RD #07-36

Postcode 168790

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO

YES

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

RIVER VALLEY NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 4 DELTA AVENUE, POSTCODE: 161004, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2789999 - FAX NO: 62786427

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

#### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191221/2051

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SFU8188H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

WONG KAI SENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBJ5248T

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Xt-

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: MA

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Tax T

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN										
						+				
					A	0 1	liver	valley	Rel	
					ANCE			,		
					LE					
										A = FBJ 524 B = SFU 818
			-	h	-1-					
		1				2100	Rol			
ESCRIBE CIRCU	MSTAN	ICES OF 1	THE AC	CIDEN	Γ					
Refe	Y	40		Poli		Reamin	71	20191	2211	2051
	20			101.		Report		- 111	2 -1 1	2031
							/			
						/				
						-/-				
						/				
				-1						
					/					
				/	0					
			-/							
			+							
			200					To good		
ECLARATION										Ye
We declare the to	regolds	particulars	s are tru	ie in eve	ry respec	t.				11
N See	San )	)			1	NX				tool
olicyholder's Signat	ure	-	Drive	er's Signa	ture			Reporting Ce	entre Pers	connel's Signature
ite & Time:					t the polic	cyholder)		Name:		134

SIND OF SHORE STREET

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191221/2051

Police Station Of Origin: River Valley NPP

4 Delta Avenue #01-02 SINGAPORE 161004

Tel No: 1800-2789999

REPORT OF	A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
-----------	-----------	----------

Date/Time Report Made: 21/12/2019 12:22			Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:				
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars		NEW YORK OF THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OF THE PERSON NAMED AND PARTY.			
	Informant: (AI SENG	U.S.	Address: APT BLK 2 SPOONER ROAD #07-36 SINGAPORE 168790				
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1672093C			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 87471225			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:	Al and the second secon			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 55 04/07/1964			Type of Informant: Rider				
Race: Chinese		Language: Institution / School Nam					
Occupat	ion: cle delivery	man	Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:				

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/12/2019 13:00	Type of Location X-Junction
RIVER VALL ZION ROAD Cross junctio Weather:		and Zion road/Hoot Ki Road Surface: Dry	am road	Road Speed Limit:
Sunny Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	e Way	Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: Moderate
Dual Carriag				Anyone conveyed by

Details of Volume Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBJ5248T	Motorcycle	1			Slightly Damaged	0
SFU8188H	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: River Valley NPP

4 Delta Avenue #01-02 SINGAPORE 161004

Tel No: 1800-2789999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. T/20191221/2051

Rider		W 1200					
Name	WONG KAI SENG FBJ5248T (Motorcycle)				).	S1672093C	
Related Vehicle					act No.	87471225	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL				of g ce & / Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	NIL Data Dies					
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL					NIL		

## Brief Details.

On 20/12/2019 at around 1300hrs, I was riding on lane 1 and was about to turn right towards Killney road when I came to a stop at the traffic light. Subsequently, a vehicle SFU8188H drove behind me and did not stop in time. I was knocked by the rear of my vehicle and I fell forward. My bike fell and it suffered several damages on my bike. No one was injured.

We exchanged contact numbers however we did not exchange particulars. I am lodging this report for insurance claim purposes.





Police Station Of Origin: River Valley NPP 4 Delta Avenue #01-02 SINGAPORE 161004 Tel No: 1800-2789999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191221/2051

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 1 CHAN JUN MIN, STANLEY	Shift and
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	21/12/2019 12:22
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI	
Contact No.: 65476151	
Authentication Stamp	

# **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

	ACCIDENT DATE: (20/12/19 )(DD/MI	N ANY SHEET SHEET STATE OF THE SHEET
	1 DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBJ 52	487
	blinsurance Company:	
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / TH	PO PARTY / THIPD PARTY FIRE ATHEFT!
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	IND PARTY THIRD PARTY THE GITTERY
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN	/ LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS!
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CON	
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM	AE. Larkia 9
	i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OV	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CL)	: [ ] - [ - [ - [ - [ - [ - [ - [ - [ - [
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	- KEFORTING ONET)
( )	A)NAME:	(MAIE / FEMALE)
NUMBER OF	DINDIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 85200137
	c)ADDRESS:	
PACSAMGER	C/ADDRESS	
MCLUDING DEFINISH	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	LICY HOLDER
	3. DRIVER	alot holden
92	a)NAME: Wong Kai Seng	(MALE / FEMALE)
(4)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 8747 1225.
	c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT.
	C/ADDRESS.	
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (//	I(DD/MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOO	
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS :-	The state of the s
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIV	
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAII	
	b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHER	
25	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
	7 AIREPORTED TO POLICE LYES / NO.	2
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE S	STATION: River valley MPP
v ×	8. IHIRD PARIT VEHICLE	
( )	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SFU \$188	M. MODEL:
NUMBER OF	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
PASSANGER.	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
( )	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
NUMBER OF .	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
PART EST GALR		
KELUDING DENGAR	- and	
	ve-C	5881120 phil
	ONOTURE-COM  1) EMAIL:  >) VIDEO:	
	01	
MESS	( EMAIL :	
Xacx	The second secon	
Ton	>) VIDEO !	No.
25000		100 9



# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RIS	SKS AND COMP	ENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MAL	AYSIA)	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RIS	SKS) RULES, 195	9 (MALAYSIA)
Certificate Number : 5113531735-0	000071	Cover : Third Party
<ol> <li>Index mark and Registration Nu</li> </ol>	mber of Vehicle	: FBJ5248T
Chassis Number		: LBPKE1789E0023879
2. Name of Policyholder		: ALORIDE PTE, LTD.
<ol> <li>Effective Date of Insurance</li> </ol>		: 02 Nov 2019
Expiry Date of Insurance		: 01 Nov 2020
5. Persons or Classes of Persons er	ntitled to drive	
(a) The Policyholder.		
		icyholder's order or with his/her permission.  ed in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive
the Motor Vehicle or has be enactment or regulation in	een so permitte	d and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any m driving the Motor Vehicle.
5. Limitations as to Use#	- Land	and and in any order with the Belle builded and the best
(a) Use for social domestic and This Policy does not cover	pleasure purpo	oses and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.
(a) Use for racing, pace-making	r rollability tria	or speed testing
		amples) in connection with any trade or business.
(c) Use for any purpose in conf		4 19
(Chapter 189) and Section 9		n 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
(Chapter 189) and Section 9 headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1)	95 of the Road T	Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
(Chapter 189) and Section 9 headings.  EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2)	95 of the Road 1 : N/A : S\$1	Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
(Chapter 189) and Section 9 headings.  EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE	95 of the Road 1 : N// : S\$1 : N//	Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these 4,500
(Chapter 189) and Section 9 headings.  EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1)	95 of the Road 1 : N// : S\$1 : N// : N//	Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these 4.,500
(Chapter 189) and Section 9 headings.  EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2)	95 of the Road 1 : N/A : S\$1 : N/A : N/A	Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these 4,,500
(Chapter 189) and Section 9 headings.  EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	95 of the Road 1 : N// : S\$1 : N// : N//	Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these 4.,500
(Chapter 189) and Section S headings.  EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED	95 of the Road 3 : N// : S\$1 : N// : N// : N// : N//	Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these  4,500
(Chapter 189) and Section S headings.  EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED  I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Com	: N/A : S\$1 : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A to which this Copensation) Act	Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these  4.  5.500  4.  4.  4.  4.  4.  4.  4.  4.  4.
(Chapter 189) and Section S headings.  EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED  I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Com	: N/A : S\$1 : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A to which this Copensation) Act	Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these  4,,500  4,4  4,4  4,4  4,4  4,4  4,4
(Chapter 189) and Section S headings.  EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED  I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Com	: N/A : S\$1 : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A to which this Copensation) Act	Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these  4,,500  4,4  4,4  4,4  4,4  4,4  4,4
(Chapter 189) and Section S headings.  EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED  I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Com	: N/A : S\$1 : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A to which this Copensation) Act	Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these  4.  500  4.  6.  6.  6.  6.  6.  6.  6.  6.  6.

12/23/2019			Claim Handlin	g(accident reporting (	Claim Task )	
24	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_8006761 NU S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 23 Dec 2019 19:04	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
	NAC_BLAIT_MERAH_800676( NJ S (BUKIT MERAH	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 23 Dec 2019 19-04	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676; NJ S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE  ) on 23 Dec 2019 19:04	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
经等	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NA S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ()) on ZJ Dec 2019 19:04	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
20	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NA S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ()) on 23 Dec 2019 19:04	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODS76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BURIT MERAH)) on 23 Dec 2019 19:03		Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODG76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Dec 2019 19:03		Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
A. C.	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)] on 23 Dec 2019 19:00		Photos	Normal	Photox 2019-12-23	Edit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676; NA S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1) on 23 Dec 2019 19:03	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
213	NAC_BOKIT_HERAH_BOOG76; NA \$ (BUKIT MERAH	TRONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE  ) on 23 Dec 2019 19:03	Photos	Narmai	Photos 2919-12-23	Edit
3 (2)	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NA 3 (BUKIT HERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 23 Dec 2019 19:03	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
→ Video List	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	Rie	Name	♀ Source	Action

Display in New Window Scan and uploading